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1 CGA * 115.775 29.025 29.250 28.850 28.650

2T2 1 5T

824 Kylie  S anders 9.775 9.775 9.5009.725

1020 Kaya  V illanueva 9.650 9.750 9.575

1018 S ofia  Ka rka r 9.600 9.6259.550

1019 S as irekha  Nandya la 9.725 9.525

2 A me rica n * 115.525 28.875 28.950 29.050 28.650

2T3 5 1

709 Pipe r Lin 9.725 9.600 9.6259.625

710 Naom i M adland 9.700 9.650 9.450

606 Elinore  Yu 9.450 9.700 9.5759.725

605 V ictor ia  V onkoch 9.700

3 A pe x * 115.025 28.450 28.900 29.025 28.650

2T11 6 2

714 O livia  W ong 9.500 9.700 9.5259.500

1009 Zoya  S yed 9.475 9.550 9.625

1008 Abiga il M ile s 9.475 9.5009.700

712 Chr is tine  W ang 9.650 9.825

4 Sa nta  Cruz * 114.975 28.075 29.200 28.725 28.975

120 2T 11

1048 Hope  T akahashi 9.450 9.650 9.6759.525

1047 Linnea  Hanna leck 9.425 9.750

946 Ellie  C la rk 9.200 9.800 9.5509.750

947 Nata lie  Corco les 9.750 9.450

5 Ba y shore  Elite * 114.700 28.575 28.700 28.850 28.575

57 9T 5T

1015 M ia  Even 9.625 9.4509.500

818 Zaara  Gupta 9.550 9.550

716 Rhea  S anya l 9.400 9.600 9.5759.700

819 Anne  Ka to 9.550 9.5509.650

6 Los  Ga tos * 114.625 28.100 29.175 28.950 28.400

819 4 4

741 Izabe lla  R ivas 9.450 9.825 9.450

740 M or iah Lin 9.350 9.750 9.650

648 Bree  T ruong 9.300 9.4259.750

934 Char lotte  Conne ll 9 .600 9.5259.550
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7 A cce l * 114.475 28.325 28.825 28.850 28.475

714 7 5T

805 Jayde  Ng 9.550 9.725 9.4759.750

1001 Hana  Chung 9.450 9.475 9.425

803 Nina  Kovacevic 9.325 9.4509.675

902 R ika  T a te ishi 9.625 9.550

8 Dia blo * 114.400 29.075 28.050 28.750 28.525

61 23 10

1024 Niti Bha tt 9.725 9.200 9.450

827 S ienna  Prada 9.700 9.450 9.5509.750

923 Lindsay He 9.650 9.400 9.5259.500

921 Em a lyn Burke 9.500

9 Edge * 114.150 28.350 28.725 28.975 28.100

1513 8 3

724 S age  He inze r 9.600 9.400 9.2009.675

1028 Hannah M auro 9.450 9.600 9.300

828 Em m a Ebner 9.300 9.625

924 Kirra  S hah-W e lch 9.725 9.6009.675

10 V -Force * 113.950 28.425 28.525 28.625 28.375

912 14T 12

960 Avery Norm an 9.650 9.500 9.4009.600

857 A lyssa  Correa 9.400 9.475 9.4259.550

764 Bryle igh W ashburn 9.375 9.550

760 V ictor ia  Gonza les 9.5509.475

11 W EN * 113.925 28.475 28.700 28.550 28.200

13T10 9T 13

864 Kayla  M artinez 9.725 9.3509.575

663 Peyton Pe te rson 9.600 9.450 9.3759.525

660 Am e lie  Ba rne tt-Curdy 9.150 9.600

662 S a ige  M atos 9.650 9.4759.450

12 Pe ninsula  SM * 113.850 27.625 29.200 28.825 28.200

13T27T 2T 9

944 Julie tte  R icha rds 9.350 9.800 9.4509.600

943 Elysse  Ho 9.225 9.3509.550

649 T aylor  S tubson 9.050 9.725 9.675

747 Nata lie  T hira thon 9.675 9.400
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13 Roy a l * 113.375 28.600 28.700 28.250 27.825

266 9T 21T

945 M aryam  Fadhil 9 .550 9.375 9.3259.500

1044 Kr isha  Kum ar 9.550 9.675 9.1759.350

1043 O livia  Kle in 9.500 9.650 9.3259.400

14 Clov is * 113.325 27.725 28.525 28.850 28.225

1225T 14T 5T

1023 Autum n S utton 9.450 9.225

1022 M iley Liu 9.275 9.700 9.4009.575

616 Kennedy Pe rr itte 9.000 9.350 9.625

617 Avery Phim m achack 9.475 9.6009.650

15 Pa c ific  W e st * 113.300 28.300 28.675 28.400 27.925

2315T 12 15

743 O livia  Jane iro 9.525 9.500 9.350

941 S avannah T aylor 9.450 9.600 9.350

939 Ca itlyn Luu 9.325 9.575 9.2509.650

744 Kaylin Li 9.3259.400

16 Ba y  Is la nd * 113.250 28.650 28.350 28.300 27.950

225 18 18T

1012 M ikayla  Li 9.625 9.400 9.1759.550

1011 S apphire  Le 9.575 9.425

1013 Janiya  Ray 9.450 9.4509.275

1014 Em ily X ie 9.525 9.3259.475

17T Tita ns * 113.225 27.850 28.575 28.450 28.350

1023 13 14

850 Jordan S m ith 9.475 9.375 9.3759.350

650 S onom a Hide r 9.350 9.525

651 Annabe lle  Holle r 9.025 9.600 9.675

652 Br idge tte  Kranz 9.600 9.3009.575

17T Impe r ia l * 113.225 28.500 28.475 28.250 28.000

20T9 16 21T

933 A lexa  Ram irez 9.675 9.675 9.575

734 M ia  Gaste lum  M endoza 9.525 9.575 9.375

735 A re lie  M artinez 9.300 9.4009.275

1035 Jane lle  O r ig 9.225 9.2259.400

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 4  N o rC a l X B -X S  S ta te  S o u th
Tea m  Results
Ma r 15-17, 2024

Page:  4
P rin te d : 3 /1 7 /2 0 2 4  7 :5 8  P M

W ome n /  X S /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 06,07,08,09,10

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

19 Top Flight * 112.800 28.150 28.325 28.000 28.325

1118 19 29

1054 Varshaa  T hangesw aran 9.500 9.3259.425

954 C la ire  Nilsson 9.375 9.525 9.300

1052 Anna  Kuzne tsov 9.275 9.450 9.500

953 Ahaana  Chauhan 9.350 9.5009.275

20 A irborne * 112.675 28.300 27.975 28.350 28.050

1815T 24 16

904 Ava  M atthew s 9.550 9.200 9.3509.400

601 M ade le ine  A lva rez 9.550 9.2759.300

704 Anastas ia  Resendez 9.200 9.275

702 Ka itlyn Furtado 9.500 9.4259.650

21 W e st  V a lle y * 112.425 28.825 27.325 28.275 28.000

20T4 31 20

1067 A lyssa  W u 9.725 9.025 9.275

866 Gracie  Pullen 9.600 9.2009.450

1066 T atum  Orque 9.500 9.275 9.200

1065 T ina  Lu 9.025 9.5259.625

22 CCGI * 112.100 27.775 28.150 28.325 27.850

2524 22 17

717 Lillian M aaske 9.375 9.375

820 Nora  A llison 9.350 9.450 9.3509.500

718 Lexi W illiam s 9.050 9.300 9.175

917 Ca itlin C rouse 9.400 9.3259.450

23 Fre sno * 112.000 27.525 28.200 28.200 28.075

16T29 21 23T

925 Fa ith V irachit 9.325 9.400

725 Vanessa  Donkor 9.300 9.500 9.3259.475

623 M ila  T ong 8.900 9.475 9.3509.425

619 Anabe lle  Edw ards 9.225 9.300

24 Luna * 111.975 28.000 27.750 28.200 28.025

1921T 27 23T

935 Lizz ie  Hill 9 .575 9.150 9.5259.400

742 Yesenia  Bueno 9.325 9.425 9.4259.650

842 Abby Kacher 9.100 9.175 9.150

841 Leah Hogan 9.075
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25 USA  Sports * 111.900 28.175 27.475 28.175 28.075

16T17 29 25

756 Kie ra  T ruj illo 9.675 9.550 9.4259.325

755 M ade line  Br ill 9 .425 9.500

957 Ker ianna  M atias 9.075 8.800 9.3509.350

1055 June  T rave r ia  Gonza lo 9.125 9.300

26T Gy mn Unltd Sa lida * 111.150 27.475 28.425 28.100 27.150

3130 17 27T

834 T eagan Borm an 9.200 9.425 9.275

731 Karr ington F rancis 9.150 9.300 9.025

636 A lex Hem pe l 9.125 8.9259.450

635 Pipe r Cheung-Lang 9.700 9.2009.375

26T Sa n Ma te o * 111.150 27.725 27.825 28.125 27.475

2725T 26 26

847 A lisa  O r lovskaya 9.450 9.325 9.350

1046 M innie  Evans 9.225 9.275

846 Kae  Fujim aki 9.050 9.375 9.0759.475

1045 M eera  Bha t-Chavan 9.125 9.0509.375

28 A ll A bout * 110.800 28.550 27.000 27.350 27.900

248 32 31

1004 A lessandra  V a lenzue la 9.750 8.900 9.4259.400

905 Paola  Ba ra jas  Capis tran 9.525 9.075 9.3008.950

706 Audr ina  Reyes 9.275 9.000

705 Betty Grenem yer 9.025 9.175

29 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 110.750 28.000 27.450 28.100 27.200

3021T 30 27T

832 Jillian Cham pion 9.425 9.150 8.9009.275

927 Em ily T hao 9.325 9.150 9.2509.325

633 Ha ley S ilva 9.250 9.150 9.050

629 M icae la  Hernandez 9.500

30 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 110.475 27.225 28.275 28.300 26.675

3231 20 18T

931 M argare t Jung 9.175 9.500 8.6759.650

1034 Eliza  Cook 9.025 9.2509.450

836 Elia  Fae r-Beach 9.025 9.350 8.750

835 Ceyda  C ir it 9 .425 9.200
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31 W e st  Coa st * 110.275 27.625 27.850 27.500 27.300

2827T 25 30

965 O livia  T ova r 9.350 9.400 9.225

1062 Avery Dorse tt 9.150 9.150 9.225

1064 S arah Na ik 9.125 9.300 9.1259.375

1063 S ophie  Lashka r ian 8.9508.900

32 Fus ion * 108.050 26.825 27.500 26.500 27.225

2932 28 32

926 Dahlia  Noble 9.025 8.400

625 S te lla  Luca te ro 8.950 9.225 9.1259.250

626 Ryanne  T illey 8.850 9.175 9.0258.850

624 Eve  Doza 9.100 9.075
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